
First Name Last Name Email Organization Job title Address City State Zip/Post code
Darrell Holmes dholmes@smusa.us Spectrum Management POM 1229 Pennsylvania Avenue SE Washington DC 20003
Hannah Lund hannahl@donohoe.com AAA Complete Building Services, Inc. Business Development Coordinator 5100 Wisconsin Avenue NW, Suite 500 Washington DC 20016
Andrea Alvarez andreaa@donohoe.com AAA Complete Building Services, Inc BD Manager 5100 Wisconsin Ave washington DC 20016

Mindy-jo Barksdale mbarksdale@harrisonlindsey.com Harrison Lindsey Principal 1215 Congress Street, SE Washington DC 20032
Aaliyah Muhammad amuhammad@embarqsolutions.com Embarq Solutions CEO 1227 Good Hope Road SE WASHINGTON DC 20020
Heidi Richardson heidi@mbbaffiliates.com MBB Affiliates, LLC Sr. Property Operations Manager 1220 L Street, NW Washington DC 20005

Ashley Atwater ashley@mbbaffiliates.com MBB Affiliates, LLC Principal 1220 L Street NW, Suite 100-343 Washington DC 20005
Marsha Bass marsha@mbbaffiliates.com MBB Affiliates, LLC MBB Affiliates 1220 L Street, NW Washington DC 20005

Ryan Palko ryan.palko@gshgroup.com George S. Hall, Inc. (GSH Group) Proposal Manager 4 Gatehall Drive, 2nd Floor Parsippany NJ 7054
Genet Mersha gsidacontractors@gmail.com G-Sida General Services LLC CEO/President G-Sida General Services LLC Washington DC 20003
LeRoy Dock lddock@bolanainc.com Bolana Capitol Enterprises General Manager 4922 Nannie Helen Burroughs Ave. - Suite Washington DC 20019
Valarie Dock vdock@bolanacapitol.com Bolana Capitol Enterprises President 4922 Nannie Helen Burroughs Ave NE Washington DC 20019

Mekedelawit Sida qscllcdc@gmail.com QSC LLC Project Manger 916 Pennsylvania Ave. SE Washington DC 20003
Bill McAfee wbmcafee@gmail.com SUSTAINABLE FACILITES MANAGEMENT President/COO 238 Madison St, N.W. Washington, DC 200 Washington DC 20011

Patricia Bush pbush@sfmscompany.com Sustainable Facilities Management Services CEO 238 MADISON ST NW, Suite 100 Washington DC 20011
Marjorie McCann mmccann@sfmscompany.com Sustainable Facilities Management Services VP 238 Madison St NW Washington DC 20011

Curtis Ross cross@inkwellmgmt.com Sustainable Facilities Management Services Proposal Manager 120 WATERFRONT ST OXON HILL MD 20745
Nicole Fink nicole.lukosius@gmail.com SFMS Proposal Manager 3113 Ada Mill Aly Charlotte NC 28205

Marguerite Gaines mgaines@ataservices1.com Al's Twin Air LLC Compliance / HR Mgr 1914 Benning Road NE Ste 100 Washington DC 20002
Stephanie J Venson sjvenson@ataservices1.com Al's Twin Air LLC President 1914 Benning Road NE Ste 100 Washington DC 20002

Albert D Venson avenson@ataservices1.com Al's Twin Air LLC CEO 1914 Benning Road NE Ste 100 Washington DC 20002
James Goddard jgoddard@ataservices1.com Al's Twin Air LLC VP Operations 1914 Benning Road NE Ste 100 Washington DC 20002
Orville Fraser ofraser@ataservices1.com Al's Twin Air LLC Project Mgr 1914 Benning Road NE Ste 100 Washington DC 20002

Candyce Lovett clovett@ataservices1.com Al's Twin Air LLC Director Operations 1914 Benning Road NE Ste 100 Washington DC 20002
Reggie Derrickson rderrickson@smusa.us Spectrum Management COO 1229 Pennsylvania Avenue SE Washington DC 20003
Tammy Washington twashington@sfmscompany.com SFMS Operations Manager 238 Madison Washington DC 20011

Anna-Marie Ashe ashe@area-realestate.com Area Real Estate Owner 200 Massachusetts Ave NW Washington DC 20001
John Neville johnn@donohoe.com Complete Building Services, Inc. VP Facilities Services 5100 Wisconsin Avenue NW Suite 500 Washington DC 20016
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